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RANKING 2021

AMADOR JUNIOR MASCULINO

|colocagao [ATLETA

| CAMBORIU | NOVATRENTO | ORLEANS |
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KAUAN CORREA
ARTHUR PABST

JOAO GUILHERME CUNHA

ERICK RODRIGO LEMKE

JOAO VITOR BISSOLI

HENRIQUE RAMOS ESPINDOLA
KAUE DOLBERTH DA CUNHA
PABLO SILVA DE PAULA E SOUZA
VINICIUS RAMOS

GUSTAVO SANTOS

MIKAEL NOVAK DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO VITOR DA SILVA

JOSE RICARDO DA CUNHA FILHO
SAMUEL DOS SANTOS CORREA
LUIS FELIPE KLESENER PEREIRA
VICTOR TOMASI MACHADO

24 30

20 20
18 15
30 0
15 14
0 24
13 8
0 18
0 16
16 0
14 0
0 13
0 12
0 1
0 10
0 9

54

40

33

30

29

24

21

18

16

16

14

13

12

11

10

9

AMADOR MASCULINO MASTER Al
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| CAMBORIU | NOVATRENTO | ORLEANS |
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NIVALDO SILVA JUNIOR

TIAGO MANOEL DA NATIVIDADE
RODRIGO DA SILVA

[URI B. MARTINS

WAGNER VALMIR DA SILVA

BRIAN CHARLES DA ROSA

ELDER NOE CORDEIRO

DANIEL MARTIGNAGO GUELERE
EMANUEL BARBOSA DOS ANJOS BARBOSA
MATHEUS SENEM STEINKE DOS SANTOS
ROMULO SCHERER

ALAN RICARDO SANTOS

LEONARDO DE JESUS AGUIAR

JEFERSON RENAN DIAS MOREIRA
WELLINGTON GUSTAVO MACHADO
ARTUR HADLICH ANDRIANI

20 24

24 18
0 30
30 0
13 15
0 20
18 0
0 16
16 0
15 0
0 14
14 0
0 13
0 12
12 0
0 11

44

42

30

30

28

20

18

16

16

15

14

14

13

12

12

11




17
18
19
20
21
22

MARCIO RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
GUILHERME SILVA

ERENILSON OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
EVANDRO CUNHA

CARLOS EDUARDO NASCIMENTO
EDIVALDO ARAUJO

AMADOR MASCULINO MASTER A2
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TOTAL

1

O© 00 N O o1 BB W D

I T B T R N T B G N R e e e S e e e T e
©® N o OB WNBE O OWOoWw—~J o Ul b W kO

FILIPE CRUZ ANTUNES
RAPHAEL DOS SANTOS MOURA
LEANDRO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDO HERNANDEZ KLAIN
BRUNO CESAR DE FARIA
THIAGO PEREIRA

CLEITON DE SOUZA

RAFAEL MULLER

ALEXSANDRO DE CASTRO
JONAS SPEZIA

JONATHAN CRISTIAN GOLEMBIEWSKI
IGOR IANISKI DE MOURA
HERIVELTON SILVA DE SOUZA
EDENILTON ESTACIO

GILIARDE SALES

LUIZ RICARDO FLORES

WILSON SILVA

DIONI JEFFERSON CONTESINI
EDER LUIZ GONCALVES NUNES
EDUARDO DE FAVERI

MOISES NAIRON SOUSA
DIONNES PEREIRA

THIAGO ZACCHI

VALTER PEREIRA JUNIOR
CLAUDIO GONGALVES DE SOUZA
JHON CARLOS REZENDE
JULIANO HESS

JULIANO DE LIMA SANTOS

30
18
16
15
0
24
0
20
0
10
0
14
0
13
12
0
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AMADOR MASCULINO MASTER B1

|colocacao [ATLETA

|CAMBORIU  [NOVATRENTO JORLEANS

TOTAL

1
2
3

ADEMAR POZZI
MARCOS ROBERTO LANG
GLAUBER PLACIDO

18
20
16

24
16
15

42

36

31




LEANDRO SCHMITT 0
ARIEL MULLER 30
MARIO DA SILVA 24
ALISSON RIAN BARNI ZANON 0
JORGE FRANCENER 11
ROSINALDO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS 13
MATEUS SOUZA 0
ADEMIR JUNG 15
JACKSON SCHMIDT 0
JEFFERSON ANDRE DAGOSTINI FERNANDES 10
JAILSON DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 14
JHONY ROSA 0
JAIME PAULO DE SANTANA JUNIOR 0
RODRIGO OSMAR GESSER 9
ANSELMO VIEIRA DA SILVA BODE 12
ANDERSON KRISCHANSKI 0
VALDENI DA ROSA 0
SIDNEY KOCH 0
JORGE BUSANA JR 8
JULIANO CUNHA 6
RAPHAEL SBRAVATI DI DOMENICO 7
VALDIR PEREIRA DE LIMA 0
EDILSON PINHEIRO 0
GENIVAL PAULO DO NASCIMENTO 5
PATRICK VIANNA 4
EDSON LUIS BORMANIERI 3
ANDERSON DUARTE 0
JEFERSON BERTOLINI 0
LEANDRO ROSA DA SILVA 0
RODRIGO MACHADO CARDOSO 0
FABRICIO SAVIOLO MOREIRA 0
DANIEL ALVES DOS SANTOS 0
CLAYTON SILVEIRA ALBINO 0
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AMADOR MASCULINO MASTER B2

|colocagao [ATLETA

| CAMBORIU | NOVATRENTO | ORLEANS |

TOTAL

1
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RENATO MORAES DA SILVA
WAGNER CHAVES BEZERRA
ADILSON PABST

DOUGLAS FORBICE

MARLO LEONARDO MOZDZENSKI
GERALDO PEREIRA FLORES

OSNI MANUEL VIEIRA
DOMINGOS NETO

30
14
20
15
24
0
18
16

30
24
16
18
0
20
0
0

60

38

36

33

24

20

18

16




9 PEDRO ALEJANDRO PASCUAL
10 MAURICIO ROMANIV

11 DARCIHARDT

12 JEAN MOACIR MATIAS

13 CRISTIAN DE CIANCIO

0 15
0 14
13 0
12 0
11 0

15

14

13

12

11

AMADOR MASCULINO MASTER C1

[colocago [ATLETA

| CAMBORIU [ NOVATRENTO | ORLEANS |

TOTAL

1 GERSON DOS SANTOS SILVA
PAULO SERGIO DE SOUZA
VALDIR JOSE FERREIRA
JONAS FARIAS DE ALCANTARA
JAIR MACHADO

o1 B W DD

24 24
20 18
0 30
30 0
0 20

38

30

30

20

AMADOR MASCULINO MASTER C2

|colocagao [ATLETA

| CAMBORIU | NOVATRENTO | ORLEANS |

TOTAL

1 MARCIO JOSE DOS SANTOS SILVA
LUIZ CARLOS BREIS

NIVALDO JOSE GASPAR

EUGENIO ROBERTO BIGNES
ANTONIO MODESTO DA SILVA FILHO
LUCIANO DARVINO ZANELATTO
ONEIDE GIOVANI WOLTMANN
SERGIO PEREIRA
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30 30
24 15
18 20
16 16
0 24
20 0
0 18
0 14

60

39

38

32

24

20

18

14

AMADOR MASCULINO MASTER D

|colocacao [ATLETA

| CAMBORIU | NOVATRENTO | ORLEANS |

TOTAL

2 PEDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA
EDMILSON FRANQUEIRA AMORELLI
MAURINO SILVA

SILVAN SILVA

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS PEREIRA LIZ
HERCULES LISBOA

ELVO MARCON

~N o O BB W

24 30
30 18
20 20
18 16
16 15
0 24
0 14

AMADOR MASCULINO SUB - 30

|colocagao [ATLETA

| CAMBORIU | NOVATRENTO | ORLEANS |

TOTAL

1 LUCAS MORAES
2 WILLIAM BEUTING
3 FERNANDO LUIS DE MIRA

24 30
20 24
18 20

54

38




4 CRISTIANO TEREZA ABEL 15 15 30
3 MATHEUS HIKARO LOPES 30 0 30
6 FELIPE MARANGONI 12 13 25
7 MARIO LUCAS MATOSAN 0 18 18
8 RICARDO BREIS 0 16 16
9 DOUGLAS PERUZZ0O MACHADO 16 0 16
10 FELIPE KOHL 0 14 14
11 RODRIGO MONTIBELLER 14 0 14
12 LUCAS SCREMIN MARCON 13 0 13
13 LUANBITTENCOURT FLORES 0 12 12
14 KAIQUE CORREA ALVES 0 1 11
15  FABRICIO SILVEIRA ALVES 11 0 1
16 RONALDO FERNANDES JUNIOR 0 10 10
17 LEONARDO MEZAROBA 10 0 10
18 GABRIEL VOLTOLINI 0 9 9
19 SIDMAR MATTOS 9 0 9
20 LUIZ GUILHERME S SILVA GOMES 0 8 8
21 GUSTAVO ZIMMERMANN VISCONTI 8 0 8
22 QTAVIO ELMO BESEN 0 7 7
23 FLAVIO DALUZRIBAS 7 0 7
24 WAGNER CARVALHO SALLES DA SILVA 0 6 6
25  LUCAS DA SILVA 6 0 6
26 FELIPE MATTOS DA SILVEIRA 0 5 5
27 CAIO FERNANDES 5 0 5
28 HENRIQUE WERNER 4 0 4

AMADOR FEMININO JUNIOR

|colocacao [ATLETA | CAMBORIU | NOVATRENTO | ORLEANS | TOTAL
1 ALICIADAROSABEZ 24 24 48
2 MILENABATISTA 30 18 48
3 LUISAGABRIELLE ELIAS 0 30 30
4 VITORIABITENCOURT DIAS 0 16 16

AMADOR FEMININO MASTER A

|colocagao [ATLETA | CAMBORIU | NOVATRENTO | ORLEANS | TOTAL
1 THAISCECATTO 30 30 60
2 KAROLINAKRUSCINSKI MARCOLLA 18 20 38
3 LEILAARIANA BORBA AMORIM NUNES 0 24 24
4 ROSANADE OLIVEIRA CANDATTE CANDATTE 24 0 24
5 KELIJULIANE DALLAMARIA 20 0 20
6 JANAINAMACHADO 0 18 18
7 NATACHAF MATOS 0 16 16
8  JAQUELINE EUFRASIO 16 0 16




9
10
11
12

VANESSA MULLER

ALINE ARCELINO

LUCIANA DOROW HOCHSPRUNG

SABRINA RAFAELA MURARO DA SILVEIRA
RAQUEL ESPINDOLA

o o o

15
0
14
13

15

15

14

13

12
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| CAMBORIU [ NOVATRENTO | ORLEANS |

TOTAL

1
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AMADOR FEMININO MASTER B
LISANDRA S.MADEIRA 30 30
LEONIR B BOSHAMMER 16 18
JENIFER ASTBURY FONTES 15 15
CLEUSA HECKERT CONSTANTINI 0 24
EDILENE LEDOUX BATISTA 24 0
ROSANGELA DEPA 0 20
LIZIANE LINDERMANN DA SILVA 20 0
ELOIR SANTOS FERNANDES PEREIRA 18 0
FABIANA SEHNEM 0 16

ANDREIA WARMELING

60

34

30

24

24

20

20

18

16
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| CAMBORIU | NOVATRENTO | ORLEANS |

TOTAL

1

2
3
4

LEDAMIR DA COSTA SILVEIRA SPECK
RAINILDA KLEHM

AMADOR FEMININO MASTER C
30 30
0 24
24 0

JAQUELINE RUSZINSKI
ANA ROSA LEDUC

60

24

24

AMADOR FEMININO SUB - 30

|colocacao [ATLETA

| CAMBORIU | NOVATRENTO | ORLEANS |

TOTAL

1
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GABRIELA COLZANI

QUEROLIN YASMINI DOS SANTOS DE LACERDA
HAISSA AGUIAR MENDES

LETICIA CORREA PORTELLA

DAISY LUISE FARIAS

30
24

o o o

24
20
30
18

54

30

18

AMADOR PNE

|colocagio [ATLETA

| CAMBORIU [ NOVATRENTO | ORLEANS |

TOTAL

1
2
3

OSMARINO ODELLI
EDER FRANCISCO ARRUDA
MAIKON SERGIO DIAS DA SILVA

30
24
20

30
24

60

20




AMADOR NELORE

[colocago [ATLETA

| CAMBORIU | NOVATRENTO | ORLEANS |

TOTAL

1 LEONARDO LOCKS

MARCO ANTONIO PRIGOL

FABIO SINKEWICZ DE PAULA E SOUZA
CRISTIANO IUNZKOVZKI

FERNANDO DE BORBA

CARLOS HENRIQUE PEREIRA

JOSE HENRIQUE DA SILVA MONTIBELLER
PAULO RICARDO DA SILVA

RENAN DARABAS

ERIK VALLE

BRUNO DA SILVA ABREU
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